________________________________________________________________________
UM3288F
用于开漏和推挽应用的 8 位双向电压电平转换器
UM3288FUK TSSOP20
UM3288FH CSP20 2.4×1.9
UM3288FQA QFN20 4.5×3.5
UM3288FQB QFN20 3.0×3.0

UM3288F
4 Ordering Information
Part Number Mark Code Package Type Shipping Qty
UM3288FH EEA CSP20 2.4×1.9 3000pcs/7Inch Tape & Reel
UM3288FUK UM3288FUK TSSOP20 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM3288FQA UM3288FQA QFN20 4.5×3.5 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
UM3288FQB UM3288F QFN20 3.0×3.0 3000pcs/13Inch Tape & Reel
5 Pin Configuration and Function
(Bottom View)
D
C